
features I HELMETS & ProTEcTion

earPaDs / NeCK

HeIGHt aDJustaBLe earPaDs

Due to the fact that not all people have their ears at 
the same height, we developed a patented system 
for the height adjustment of the ear pads. This sys-
tem guarantees a optimal hearing and perfect fit of 
the helmet. Of course you can completely remove 
our ear pads including Neckgator on warm days or 
for cleaning purposes.

3D fIt

Head 3D Fit allows an exact horizontal as well as 
vertical adjustment of the helmet to the shape of 
your head. 

2D fIt

The size adjustment system may be varied horizon-
tally in order to individually adjust the helmet to your 
head. 

  

fIttING HeLMet / BODY PrOteCtION

fIND tHe rIGHt sIZe

Measure your head circumference with a tape mea-
sure which you apply above your ears. You will find 
the correct helmet size for your head circumference 
in the table below. 

PuttING ON tHe HeLMet aND aDJustING 
tHe CHIN straPs

The helmet shall sit tightly on your head directly 
above your eyebrows. Adjust the two chin straps so 
that they solidly fix and hold the helmet. 

CHeCK fIt WItH GOGGLes

In order to check the perfect fit of the helmet, please 
put on your goggles. There should be no gap at all or 
an only small gap between the upper edge of your 
goggles and the helmet.

BaCK PrOteCtOr
A back protector may only provide you with full 
protection if you have chosen the correct size and 
adjusted it to your body. 

aDJust tHe PrOteCtOr

Apply the protector and tighten the straps. The pro-
tector shall sit tight against the body without limiting 
the freedom of movement.

sIZING HeLMet / BODY PrOteCtION

HeLMets

sIZeCHart BODY PrOteCtION

fLeXOr serIes

HELMETS

XS - S

M - L

XL - XXL

52.0 - 55.0 CM

56.0 - 59.0 CM

60.0 - 63.0 CM

ADULT

HELMETS

XXS - XS

S - M

49.0 - 52.0 CM

53.0 - 56.0 CM

KIDS

JUNIOR JR FLEXOR VEST / JR FLEXOR UNIT

SIZE 
HT

CM CM" "

116

128

140

152

164

116

128

140

152

164

33

35

37

38

43

LE

46

50

55

60

65

13

14

15

15

17

WOMEN FLEXOR WOMEN‘S VEST

SIZE 
HT

CM CM" "

XS

S

M

L

156

164

172

180

41

43

46

50

LE

61

65

68

71

16

17

18

20

MEN / UNISEX FLEXOR VEST / FLEXOR UNIT

SIZE 
HT

CM CM" "

S

M

L

XL

XXL

168

176

186

192

196

43

46

48

49

50

LE

66

69

73

76

77

17

18

19

19

20

LE

HT
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